SC Tegeler Forst e.V.
Mehrkampftag 2011

am 07./08.05.2011 in Stadion Finsterwalder Straf3e -

1000 m Schi B
Finale

1. Wolf, Andrea
2. Richter, Leon
3. Krause, Ben Joel

1000 m Schi C
Finale

Sturm, Kristoffer
Edzards, Ole
Mrosko, Paul
Lange, Janek
Biczkowski, Felix
Madrian, Patrick
WeiRmiiller, Timo
Sieg, Luca
Kruger, Till Can
Ngueve, Tellino
Faust, Ruben

POOONOOMWNE

el

1000 m Schi D
Finale

Schulz, Levi

Thiel, Moritz
Saidoglu, Kaan
Rossello, Graziano
Gross, Tobias
Kihn, Janne
Heymen, Jonas
Gorzig, Ole
Rudert, Henrik

10. Bosse, Benno

11. Trebs, Pepe

12. Madrian, Lukas
13. Biczkowski, Moritz
14. Maron, Paul

15. Krock, Lukas

16. Ernst, Maximiliam

©oNoOk~wWNE

800 m Schi C
1. Zeitlauf

Joyeux, Caroline
Weissenborn, Anna
Bonneck, Luisa
Vaelske, Charlotta
La Corre, Laura
Will, Lilli

van Megen, Linda
Kaufmann, Johanna

NogrMwdhE

800 m Schi C
2. Zeitlauf

1. Garbisch, Johanna
2. Steinicke, Kathrin

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.2.0 --- von COSA-Softwa
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BE
BE
BE
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BB
BE
BB

BE
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BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
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8.05.2011

LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin

8.05.2011

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde

LG Nord Berlin

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
LG Nord Berlin

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf

8.05.2011

SG Gaselan Furstenwalde

SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
LG Nord Berlin

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf

8.05.2011

LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin

8.05.2011

LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin

Lizenziert fur: BE/1021 SC Tegeler Fors te.V.
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3:22,70
3:23,70
3:34,00

1:56,44
2:39,85
3:39,80
4:05,17
4:18,52
4:23,96
4:28,40
4:28,44
4:34,61
4:39,30
4:55,54

3:45,75
3:55,29
4:02,38
4:07,80
4:09,38
4:11,81
4:14,21
4:19,35
4:25,64
4:26,01
4:28,41
4:31,35
4:32,00
4:40,30
4:42,93
5:27,99

3:06,42
3:07,46
3:19,32
3:20,29
3:26,45
3:28,89
3:44,90

disq.

3:32,97
3:35,84



Mehrkampftag 2011

am 07./08.05.2011 in Stadion Finsterwalder Straf3e -
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800 m Schi D
Finale

Ernst, Miriam
Mentzel, Lucie Lena
Boéttcher, Livia
Koch, Dorothea
Schupp, Tamina
Nissen, Aenne
Slenczka, Johanna
Rietz, Jeniffer
Brown, Zoe

10. Hofmann, Kristin
11. Lange, Finja

12. Borcherding, Sarah
Siewert, Lina Marie
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800 m Schi D
1. Zeitlauf

Ruttershoff, Petra
Stoinski, Anna
Schlenker, Rebekka
Pekrul, Xenia
Jochmann, Elisa
Meyer, Isabel
Syring, Julia
Ruttershoff, Kirsten

NogsdwdhE

800 m Schi D
2. Zeitlauf

. Hsu, Tjara

. Mahling, Hannah
. Kaufmann, Emilia
. Schaa, Vanessa

A WN P

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.2.0 --- von COSA-Softwa
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2003
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2002
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2002
2002

BB
BB
BE
BB
BE
BE
BE
BB
BE
BB
BB
BB
BB

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

BB
BE
BE
BB

8.05.2011

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
LG Nord Berlin
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
LG Nord Berlin
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
LG Nord Berlin
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf

8.05.2011

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf

8.05.2011

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf
SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde

LG Nord Berlin

SV electronic Hohen Neuendorf

Lizenziert fur: BE/1021 SC Tegeler Fors te.V.

3:19,18
3:31,42
3:35,40
3:40,70
3:41,44
3:46,44
3:47,09
3:51,97
4:01,43
4:08,01
4:24,03
4:36,64

aufg.

3:22,28
3:23,99
3:25,41
3:34,83
3:39,44
3:44,87
4:14,34

aufg.

3:00,54
3:15,74
3:16,06
3:34,03



